Safety
Solutions
2
EZ-SCREEN Series Safety Light Screens
•  Intuitive diagnostics simplify setup, facilitate troubleshooting and
streamline installation
•  No blind zone design provides end-to-end sensing to eliminate
gaps in detection

Dimensions
14 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 6 m
8-pin M12 QD
30 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 18 m
8-pin M12 QD
Defi ned
Area
Housing
Length
Model Pair (E+R)
Response
Time
Model Pair (E+R)
Response
Time
150 mm 262 mm SLSP14-150Q88 11 ms SLSP30-150Q88 9 ms
300 mm 372 mm SLSP14-300Q88 15 ms SLSP30-300Q88 11 ms
450 mm 522 mm SLSP14-450Q88 19 ms SLSP30-450Q88 13 ms
600 mm 671 mm SLSP14-600Q88 23 ms SLSP30-600Q88 15 ms
750 mm 821 mm SLSP14-750Q88 27 ms SLSP30-750Q88 17 ms
900 mm 971 mm SLSP14-900Q88 32 ms SLSP30-900Q88 19 ms
1050 mm 1120 mm SLSP14-1050Q88 36 ms SLSP30-1050Q88 21 ms
1200 mm 1270 mm SLSP14-1200Q88 40 ms SLSP30-1200Q88 23 ms
1350 mm 1420 mm SLSP14-1350Q88 43 ms SLSP30-1350Q88 25 ms
1500 mm 1569 mm SLSP14-1500Q88 48 ms SLSP30-1500Q88 27 ms
1650 mm 1719 mm SLSP14-1650Q88 52 ms SLSP30-1650Q88 30 ms
1800 mm 1869 mm SLSP14-1800Q88 56 ms SLSP30-1800Q88 32 ms
1950 mm 2018 mm / / SLSP30-1950Q88 34 ms
2100 mm 2168 mm / / SLSP30-2100Q88 36 ms
2250 mm 2318 mm / / SLSP30-2250Q88 38 ms
2400 mm 2468 mm / / SLSP30-2400Q88 40 ms
Models with 300 mm M12 pigtail QD also available. Emitter models with TEST function also available.
EZ-SCREEN Standard Cascadable
Dimensions
14 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 6 m
8-pin M12 QD
30 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 18 m
8-pin M12 QD
Defi ned
Area
Housing
Length
Model Pair (E+R)
Response
Time
Model Pair (E+R)
Response
Time
300 mm 372 mm SLSCP14-300Q88 15 ms SLSCP30-300Q88 11 ms
450 mm 522 mm SLSCP14-450Q88 19 ms SLSCP30-450Q88 13 ms
600 mm 671 mm SLSCP14-600Q88 23 ms SLSCP30-600Q88 15 ms
750 mm 821 mm SLSCP14-750Q88 27 ms SLSCP30-750Q88 17 ms
900 mm 971 mm SLSCP14-900Q88 32 ms SLSCP30-900Q88 19 ms
1050 mm 1120 mm SLSCP14-1050Q88 36 ms SLSCP30-1050Q88 21 ms
1200 mm 1270 mm SLSCP14-1200Q88 40 ms SLSCP30-1200Q88 23 ms
1350 mm 1420 mm SLSCP14-1350Q88 43 ms SLSCP30-1350Q88 25 ms
1500 mm 1569 mm SLSCP14-1500Q88 48 ms SLSCP30-1500Q88 27 ms
1650 mm 1719 mm SLSCP14-1650Q88 52 ms SLSCP30-1650Q88 30 ms
1800 mm 1869 mm SLSCP14-1800Q88 56 ms SLSCP30-1800Q88 32 ms
1950 mm 2018 mm / / SLSCP30-1950Q88 34 ms
2100 mm 2168 mm / / SLSCP30-2100Q88 36 ms
2250 mm 2318 mm / / SLSCP30-2250Q88 38 ms
2400 mm 2468 mm / / SLSCP30-2400Q88 40 ms
11
A
B
C

*Standard brackets included with emitter/receiver **Cascadable models only
Flanges in Flanges out Flanges in Flanges out
12
EZ-SCREEN LP (Low Profi le)
Type 4, Cat 4 PLe, SIL 3, SIL CL 3
2 PNP Safety Outputs (OSSD) and 1 auxiliary output, 24 VDC power supply
Dimensions
14 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 7 m
Integral Removable Disconnect (RD)
25 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 7 m
Integral Removable Disconnect (RD)
Defi ned Area
Housing
Length
Model Pair (E+R) Response Time Model Pair (E+R) Response Time
270 mm 270 mm SLPP14-270 10.5 ms SLPP25-270 8 ms
410 mm 410 mm SLPP14-410 13.5 ms SLPP25-410 9.5 ms
550 mm 549 mm SLPP14-550 16.5 ms SLPP25-550 11 ms
690 mm 689 mm SLPP14-690 19.5 ms SLPP25-690 12.5 ms
830 mm 829 mm SLPP14-830 22.5 ms SLPP25-830 14 ms
970 mm 969 mm SLPP14-970 25.5 ms SLPP25-970 15.5 ms
1110 mm 1108 mm SLPP14-1110 28.5 ms SLPP25-1110 17 ms
1250 mm 1248 mm SLPP14-1250 31.5 ms SLPP25-1250 18.5 ms
1390 mm 1388 mm SLPP14-1390 34.5 ms SLPP25-1390 20 ms
1530 mm 1528 mm SLPP14-1530 37.5 ms SLPP25-1530 21 ms
1670 mm 1667 mm SLPP14-1670 40.5 ms SLPP25-1670 22.5 ms
1810 mm 1807 mm SLPP14-1810 43.5 ms SLPP25-1810 24 ms
Models with 8-pin M12 pigtail QD also available (add P88 to the above model pair).
Pigtail models come with DELPE-81D cordset pre-installed.
For 8-pin M12 QD cordsets, splitter cordsets and double-ended cordsets, see page 15.
EZ-SCREEN LP (Low Profi le) Cascadable
Type 4, Cat 4 PLe, SIL 3, SIL CL 3
2 PNP Safety Outputs (OSSD) and 1 auxiliary output, 24 VDC power supply
Dimensions
14 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 7 m
Integral Removable Disconnect (RD)
25 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 7 m
Integral Removable Disconnect (RD)
Defi ned
Area
Housing
Length
Model Pair (E+R) Response Time Model Pair (E+R) Response Time
410 mm 410 mm SLPCP14-410 13.5 ms SLPCP25-410 9.5 ms
550 mm 549 mm SLPCP14-550 16.5 ms SLPCP25-550 11 ms
690 mm 689 mm SLPCP14-690 19.5 ms SLPCP25-690 12.5 ms
830 mm 829 mm SLPCP14-830 22.5 ms SLPCP25-830 14 ms
970 mm 969 mm SLPCP14-970 25.5 ms SLPCP25-970 15.5 ms
1110 mm 1108 mm SLPCP14-1110 28.5 ms SLPCP25-1110 17 ms
1250 mm 1248 mm SLPCP14-1250 31.5 ms SLPCP25-1250 18.5 ms
1390 mm 1388 mm SLPCP14-1390 34.5 ms SLPCP25-1390 20 ms
1530 mm 1528 mm SLPCP14-1530 37.5 ms SLPCP25-1530 21 ms
1670 mm 1667 mm SLPCP14-1670 40.5 ms SLPCP25-1670 22.5 ms
1810 mm 1807 mm SLPCP14-1810 43.5 ms SLPCP25-1810 24 ms
Models with 8-pin M12 pigtail QD also available (add P88 to the above model pair).
Pigtail models come with DELPE-81D cordset pre-installed.
For 8-pin M12 QD cordsets, splitter cordsets and double-ended cordsets, see page 15.
13

Dimensions
14 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 7 m
12-pin M12 pigtail QD
25 mm Resolution – Range 0.1 – 7 m
12-pin M12 pigtail QD
Defi ned
Area
Housing
Length
Model Pair (E+R)
Response
Time
Model Pair (E+R)
Response
Time
410 mm 410 mm SLPMP14-410P128 13.5 ms SLPMP25-410P128 9.5 ms
550 mm 549 mm SLPMP14-550P128 16.5 ms SLPMP25-550P128 11 ms
690 mm 689 mm SLPMP14-690P128 19.5 ms SLPMP25-690P128 12.5 ms
830 mm 829 mm SLPMP14-830P128 22.5 ms SLPMP25-830P128 14 ms
970 mm 969 mm SLPMP14-970P128 25.5 ms SLPMP25-970P128 15.5 ms
1110 mm 1108 mm SLPMP14-1110P128 28.5 ms SLPMP25-1110P128 17 ms
1250 mm 1248 mm SLPMP14-1250P128 31.5 ms SLPMP25-1250P128 18.5 ms
1390 mm 1388 mm SLPMP14-1390P128 34.5 ms SLPMP25-1390P128 20 ms
1530 mm 1528 mm SLPMP14-1530P128 37.5 ms SLPMP25-1530P128 21 ms
1670 mm 1667 mm SLPMP14-1670P128 40.5 ms SLPMP25-1670P128 22.5 ms
1810 mm 1807 mm SLPMP14-1810P128 43.5 ms SLPMP25-1810P128 24 ms
Models with integral Removable Disconnect (RD) also available
A)  Pre-installed DELPE-121E
B)  QDE-12..E
C)  DEE2R-8..D

Muting Sensor Cordsets (F) Length
DEE2R-51D 0.3 m
DEE2R-53D 0.9 m
DEE2R-58D 2.5 m
DEE2R-815D 4.6 m
Other hookup schemes are possible
15
USMB-1* USCMB-.
USMB-6 USMB-8
EZ-SCREEN Type 2
Type 2, Cat 2 PLc – Hand and ankle detection suited to lower risk applications
2 PNP Safety Outputs (OSSD), 24 VDC power supply
30 mm Resolution – Range 15 m, 8-pin M12 QD, E+R pair listed
Defi ned Area Housing Length Response Time Automatic Restart – Trip Manual Restart – Latch
150 mm 215 mm 11 ms LS2TP30-150Q88 LS2LP30-150Q88
300 mm 365 mm 13 ms LS2TP30-300Q88 LS2LP30-300Q88
450 mm 515 mm 14 ms LS2TP30-450Q88 LS2LP30-450Q88
600 mm 665 mm 16 ms LS2TP30-600Q88 LS2LP30-600Q88
750 mm 815 mm 17 ms LS2TP30-750Q88 LS2LP30-750Q88
900 mm 964 mm 19 ms LS2TP30-900Q88 LS2LP30-900Q88
1050 mm 1114 mm 21 ms LS2TP30-1050Q88 LS2LP30-1050Q88
1200 mm 1264 mm 22 ms LS2TP30-1200Q88 LS2LP30-1200Q88
1350 mm 1414 mm 24 ms LS2TP30-1350Q88 LS2LP30-1350Q88
1500 mm 1563 mm 25 ms LS2TP30-1500Q88 LS2LP30-1500Q88
1650 mm 1713 mm 27 ms LS2TP30-1650Q88 LS2LP30-1650Q88
1800 mm 1863 mm 29 ms LS2TP30-1800Q88 LS2LP30-1800Q88
 Cordsets
Length 8-pin M12 QD
5 m QDE-815D
8 m QDE-825D